
Vijayapura - Solapur Passenger (UnReserved)/57686 - Pass - SCR 
BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) to SUR/Solapur 
2h 35m - 110 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 00:05 2 1 0 79 592 SWR
2 MNL Minchnal 00:19 00:20 1m 1 1 18 72 510 SWR
3 IDR Indi Road 00:47 00:48 1m 0 1 51 40 490 SWR
4 LHN Lachyan 01:04 01:05 1m 1 1 61 - 455 SWR
5 TVL Tadwal 01:09 01:10 1m 1 1 74 24 455 SWR
6 HG Hotgi Junction 02:00 02:02 2m 2 1 95 44 467 CR
7 TKWD Tikekar Wadi 02:13 02:14 1m 0 1 103 16 472 CR
8 SUR Solapur 02:40 2 1 110 - 455 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (09:45)

Apr 20 2024 (09:45)

1

1


